	Note:-
	1. THE MARKS AWARDED MUST BE PRINTED FROM COMPUTER IN BLACK COLOR.
2. THE MARKS SHOULD NOT BE AWARDED IN FRACTION.
	FOR
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL EXAMINER

	

	
	MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO
	

	
	(EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT)
	

	
	AWARD LIST OF PRACTICAL
	

	DEPARTMENT / INSTITUTE
	

	PROGRAM
	

	Term
	
	Year
	
	Batch
	
	Reg/Suppl.
	
	Date of Conduct
	

	Subject:
	

	Name of Internal Examiner
	
	Name of External Examiner
	


	

	SR.#
	ID.NO.
	Conduct of Practical/ Design
Presentation out of
	Viva Voce/ Jury
out of
	Total Marks in Figure out of
	Total Marks in
Words
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	Marks**
	
	
	Marks**
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




______________________________			______________________________
Date _____________	SIGNATURE OF INTERNAL EXAMINER			SIGNATURE OF EXTERNAL EXAMINER


	NOTE:
	1)
	OVER WRITING/ CORRECTION, IF ANY, MUST BE SIGNED BY THE BOTH EXAMINERS.

	
	2)
	THE USE OF ANY KIND OF FLUID ERASURE IS NOT PERMISSIBLE.

	
	3)
	PLEASE USE OVER LEAF REGARDING DETAILS FOR BREAKUP OF MARKS AND THE EXAMINERS ARE REQUIRED TO ENTER THE MAXIMUM MARKS IN THE COLUMN / SPACE PROVIDED ABOVE. 






DISTRIBUTION OF MARKS FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

_________________________________________________________________________________________
Notification No.AC-I(A&G)/-409 Amended by the Academic Council vide resolution No.58.1(g) dated 28-01-2004 approved by the syndicate vide resolution No.9/02/ dated 07-02-2004.

	Sr.
No.
	Total Marks of subject
	Sessional Marks
	Term Examinations

	
	
	Attendance
	Evaluation of Lab
Work/studio work
	Conduct of Practical / Objective test/ Design presentation
	Viva-Voce/ Jury

	1
	50
	05
	15
	15
	15

	2
	100
	10
	30
	30
	30

	3
	150
	15
	45
	45
	45

	4
	200
	20
	60
	60
	60
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